Race Date
October 08, 2019

2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 3950 Katie Allard
2 (<5 3981 AnneMarie Peterson
3 (<5 3982 Alyce Lebrasseur
4 (<5) 7049 Caroline Marvin
5 (<5 3941 SarahImle
6 (<5 3940 Julie Lavin
7 (<5H) 3925 Carly Scherzer
8 (<5 3942 Amelia Maclett
9 (<5 3995 Dakota Dunham
10 (<5) 3818 Livi Kinkade
11 (<5) 3996 Bryn Wilson
12 (<5) 7050 Guinevere Daniels
13 (<5) 7055 Nissa Nestegard
14 (<5) 3952 Alyson Stanislowski
15 (<5) 3999 Kylie Kendrick
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Girls
Junior High 3.2K

Team

East Grand Forks
Lake Of The Woods
Lake Of The Woods

Warroad

Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick

Bagley/Fosston

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Roseau

Ada-Borup/Norman

Roseau
Warroad
Warroad

East Grand Forks

Roseau
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Time Pace

14:44.6 4:36/K
15:48.1 4:56/K
15:50.0 4:57/K
16:17.7 5:06/K
16:44.0 5:14/K
16:55.0 5:17/K
17:31.7 5:29/K
17:38.3 5:31/K
18:12.8 5:42/K
18:27.6 5:46/K
18:32.7 5:48/K
19:14.3 6:01/K
19:16.9 6:02/K
20:05.5 6:17/K
22:16.2 6:58/K
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Race Date
October 08, 2019

Girls
Junior High 3.2K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3941 SarahImle Less Than
2 3940 Julie Lavin 9 Less Than
3 3942 Amelia Maclett Less Than
Team - East Grand Forks

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3950 Katie Allard 7 Less Than
2 3952 Alyson Stanislowski 9 Less Than
Team - Roseau

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3995 Dakota Dunham 7 Less Than
2 3996 Bryn Wilson 7 Less Than
3 3999 Kylie Kendrick 9 Less Than
Team - Warroad

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 7049 Caroline Marvin 7 Less Than
2 7050 Guinevere Daniels 8 Less Than
3 7055 Nissa Nestegard 9 Less Than
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3818 Livi Kinkade 8 Less Than
Team - Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3925 Carly Scherzer 9 Less Than
Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3981 AnneMarie Peterson 7 Less Than
2 3982 Alyce Lebrasseur 8 Less Than
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2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:44.0 16:44.0
16:55.0 33:39.0
17:38.3 51:17.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:44.6
20:05.5

14:44.6
34:50.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

18:12.8 18:12.8
18:32.7 36:45.5
22:16.2 59:01.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

16:17.7 16:17.7
19:14.3 35:32.0
19:16.9 54:48.9

- Inc.

Average Time:
18:27.6 18:27.6

- Inc.

Average Time:
17:31.7 17:31.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

15:48.1
15:50.0

15:48.1
31:38.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:54.3

0:00.0
5:20.9

0:00.0
0:19.9
4:03.4

0:00.0
2:56.6
2:59.2

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:01.9
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