Race Date
October 08, 2019

# 2019 NW MN Conference XC Championship

# Overall Finish List

### Girls

## Junior High 3.2K

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	(< 5)	3950	Katie Allard	East Grand Forks	7	14:44.6	4:36/K
2	(< 5)	3981	AnneMarie Peterson	Lake Of The Woods	7	15:48.1	4:56/K
3	(< 5)	3982	Alyce Lebrasseur	Lake Of The Woods	8	15:50.0	4:57/K
4	(< 5)	7049	Caroline Marvin	Warroad	7	16:17.7	5:06/K
5	(< 5)	3941	Sarah Imle	Clearbrook-Gonvick		16:44.0	5:14/K
6	(< 5)	3940	Julie Lavin	Clearbrook-Gonvick	9	16:55.0	5:17/K
7	(< 5)	3925	Carly Scherzer	Bagley/Fosston	9	17:31.7	5:29/K
8	(< 5)	3942	Amelia Maclett	Clearbrook-Gonvick		17:38.3	5:31/K
9	(< 5)	3995	Dakota Dunham	Roseau	7	18:12.8	5:42/K
10	(< 5)	3818	Livi Kinkade	Ada-Borup/Norman	8	18:27.6	5:46/K
11	(< 5)	3996	Bryn Wilson	Roseau	7	18:32.7	5:48/K
12	(< 5)	7050	Guinevere Daniels	Warroad	8	19:14.3	6:01/K
13	(< 5)	7055	Nissa Nestegard	Warroad	9	19:16.9	6:02/K
14	(< 5)	3952	Alyson Stanislowski	East Grand Forks	9	20:05.5	6:17/K
15	(< 5)	3999	Kylie Kendrick	Roseau	9	22:16.2	6:58/K

# Final Team Results

### Girls

## Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name	<u>Grade</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick		Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 3941 Sarah Imle 2 3940 Julie Lavin	9	Less Than 5 Less Than 5		16:44.0 16:55.0	16:44.0 33:39.0	0:00.0 0:11.0		
3 3942 Amelia Maclett		Less Than 5		17:38.3	51:17.3	0:54.3		
Team - East Grand Forks			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 3950 Katie Allard	7	Less Than 5		14:44.6	14:44.6	0:00.0		
2 3952 Alyson Stanislowski	9	Less Than 5		20:05.5	34:50.1	5:20.9		
Team - Roseau			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:				
1 3995 Dakota Dunham	7	Less Than 5		18:12.8	18:12.8	0:00.0		
2 3996 Bryn Wilson	7	Less Than 5		18:32.7	36:45.5	0:19.9		
3 3999 Kylie Kendrick	9	Less Than 5		22:16.2	59:01.7	4:03.4		
Team - Warroad			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 7049 Caroline Marvin	7	Less Than 5		16:17.7	16:17.7	0:00.0		
2 7050 Guinevere Daniels	8	Less Than 5		19:14.3	35:32.0	2:56.6		
3 7055 Nissa Nestegard	9	Less Than 5		19:16.9	54:48.9	2:59.2		
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman Co	Finish Position - Inc.							
Team Score (places):Inc.				Avera	ge Time:			
1 3818 Livi Kinkade	8	Less Than 5		18:27.6	18:27.6	0:00.0		
Team - Bagley/Fosston			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places):Inc.			Average Time:					
1 3925 Carly Scherzer	9	Less Than 5		17:31.7	17:31.7	0:00.0		
Team - Lake Of The Woods ()		Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places):Inc.	Average Time:							
1 3981 AnneMarie Peterson	7	Less Than 5		15:48.1	15:48.1	0:00.0		
2 3982 Alyce Lebrasseur	8	Less Than 5		15:50.0	31:38.1	0:01.9		